
SrNo CollegeCode CollegeName CourseName Seats UR BALANCE SHEET
1 2730142 DIVYA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MAHARAJGANJ B.Sc. In Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) 40 33
2 2210510 HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL, VARANASI B.Sc. In Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) 10 4
3 2080511 LPS INSTITUTE OF CARDIOLOGY AND CARDIO VASCULAR THORACIC SURGERY, KANPUR., KANPUR NAGAR B.Sc. In Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) 20 0
4 2710139 SCPM COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GONDA B.Sc. In Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) 40 14
5 2430299 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BAREILLY B.Sc. In Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) 40 25

TOTAL 150 76
6 2510374 BALWANTI DEVI REHABILITATION INSTITUTE, MUZAFFARNAGAR Bachelor In Audiology And Speech Language Pathology (BASLP) 20 15
7 2500456 JMC DEGREE COLLEGE, MEERUT Bachelor In Audiology And Speech Language Pathology (BASLP) 20 20
8 2810397 KALYANAM KAROTI, MATHURA Bachelor In Audiology And Speech Language Pathology (BASLP) 20 19

TOTAL 60 54
9 2260232 AVADH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & HOSPITAL, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 40

10 2260092 BORA INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 60 42
11 2270292 CHARAK INSTITITE OF PARAMEDICAL STUDIES, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 36
12 2250157 CITY HOSPITAL AND INSITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BARABANKI Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 29
13 2500327 COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION & HEALTH SCEINCES, MEERUT, MEERUT Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 60 18
14 2730142 DIVYA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MAHARAJGANJ Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 19
15 2090083 DR.SUNITA NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, FARRUKHABAD Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 13
16 2820049 G.G. SCHOOL OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL, AGRA Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 30
17 2260379 GSRM MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 40
18 2210510 HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL, VARANASI Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 10 0
19 2470294 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND TECHNOLOGY, DEOBAND, SAHARANPUR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 34
20 2020037 JEEVAN JYOTI INSTITUTE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, ALIGARH Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 38
21 2010179 KAILASH INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCES, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 10
22 2260302 M.S. HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 26
23 2470390 MOTHER TERESA PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE & MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL, SAHARANPUR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 31
25 2090039 SAAII COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR NAGAR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 34
26 2010295 SANTOSH PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 60 38
27 2710139 SCPM COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GONDA Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 80 47
24 2010090 PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, REHABILITATION & ALLIED MEDICAL SCIENCES (PIPRAMS), GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 32
28 2430299 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BAREILLY Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 16
29 2280140 SULTANPUR INSTITUTE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, SULTANPUR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 22
30 2260333 T.S. MISRA COLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 6
31 2460219 VIVEK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BIJNOR Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) 40 17

TOTAL 990 618
32 2270292 CHARAK INSTITITE OF PARAMEDICAL STUDIES, LUCKNOW Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 30
33 2500327 COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION & HEALTH SCEINCES, MEERUT, MEERUT Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 60 30
34 2730142 DIVYA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MAHARAJGANJ Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 23
35 2020037 JEEVAN JYOTI INSTITUTE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, ALIGARH Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 40
36 2010179 KAILASH INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCES, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 16
37 2010063 NIMT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL AND PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GB NAGAR Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 32
38 2010295 SANTOSH PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 60 3
39 2710139 SCPM COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GONDA Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 25
40 2430299 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BAREILLY Bachelor in Medical Radiologic & Imaging Technology (BMRIT) 40 28

TOTAL 400 227
41 2010240 SANTOSH PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Bachelor in Occupational Therapy (BOT) 60 23

TOTAL 60 23
42 2040331 ABG INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, HATHRAS Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 29
43 2430300 BAREILLY INSTITUTE OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES BAREILLY, BAREILLY Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 35
44 2440339 C L GUPTA EYE INSTITUTE, MORADABAD Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 39
45 2730142 DIVYA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MAHARAJGANJ Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 34
46 2470294 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND TECHNOLOGY, DEOBAND, SAHARANPUR Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 25
47 2270290 INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, AMETHI Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 22
48 2240482 INSTITUTE OF OPTOMETRY AYODHYA EYE HOSPITAL, AYODHYA Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 34
49 2470390 MOTHER TERESA PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE & MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL, SAHARANPUR Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 33
50 2100168 OPTOMETRY RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITTUE, BANDA Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 40
51 2610508 SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY, SITAPUR Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 35
52 2710139 SCPM COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GONDA Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 38
53 2430299 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BAREILLY Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 33
54 2120337 SRI SAINATH INSTITUTE OF PARARAMEDICAL SCIENCE, PRAYAGRAJ Bachelor of Optometry (B Optom) 40 39

TOTAL 520 436
55 2010324 ADHUNIK INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, GHAZIABAD Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 100 29
56 2210148 APEX COLLEGE OF NURSING AND APEX PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, VARANASI Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 13
57 2260092 BORA INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES, LUCKNOW Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 32
58 2500327 COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION & HEALTH SCEINCES, MEERUT, MEERUT Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 60 3
59 2730142 DIVYA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MAHARAJGANJ Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 27
60 2440225 GANGOTRI SCHOOL OF NURSING, J.P. NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 30
61 2210347 HIMS COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY/HIMS COLLEGE NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, VARANASI Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 35
62 2010389 I.T.S COLLEGE OF HEALTH & WELNESS SCIENCES, GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 39
63 2010293 I.T.S INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES, GHAZIABAD Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 80 45
64 2470294 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND TECHNOLOGY, DEOBAND, SAHARANPUR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 24
65 2010311 INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MEDICINES & RESEARCH, GHAZIABAD Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 120 79
66 2010179 KAILASH INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCES, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 60 26
67 2500246 KMC COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MEERUT Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 17
68 2260302 M.S. HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, LUCKNOW Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 28
69 2080047 NARAINA NURSING COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 40
70 2010063 NIMT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL AND PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GB NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 32
71 2010090 PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, REHABILITATION & ALLIED MEDICAL SCIENCES (PIPRAMS), GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 28
72 2090039 SAAII COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR NAGAR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 60 51
73 2010295 SANTOSH PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 60 9
74 2710139 SCPM COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GONDA Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 20
75 2430299 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, BAREILLY Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 20
76 2260333 T.S. MISRA COLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, LUCKNOW Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 26
77 2500335 TRIDENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEERUT, MEERUT Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 60 54
78 2460219 VIVEK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BIJNOR Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 40 18

TOTAL 1240 725

GRAND TOTAL 3420 2159


